Henleaze Infant School

Meetings

Date
Thu 9 Oct 2025

Tue 9 Dec 2025

Wed 4 Feb 2026

Mon 16 Mar 2026
Wed 20 May 2026
Wed 20 May 2026

Wed 15 Jul 2026

Start
18:00

18:00

18:15

18:00

09:00

13:30

18:15

End
20:00

20:00

20:15

20:00

13:30

15:30

20:15

Committee

Henleaze Infant School

Henleaze Infant School

Henleaze Infant School

Henleaze Infant School

Henleaze Infant School

Henleaze Infant School

Henleaze Infant School

Meeting

Local Governing
Board

Local Governing
Board

Local Governing
Board

Local Governing
Board

Governor Day

Local Governing
Board

Local Governing
Board

Location

In Person at the
School

In Person at the
School

In Person at the
School

In Person at the
School

In Person at the
School

In Person at the
School

In Person at the
School





