

# Henleaze Infant School

## Meetings

Date	Start	End	Committee	Meeting	Location
Thu 9 Oct 2025	18:00	20:00	Henleaze Infant School	Local Governing Board	In Person at the School
Tue 9 Dec 2025	18:00	20:00	Henleaze Infant School	Local Governing Board	In Person at the School
Wed 4 Feb 2026	18:15	20:15	Henleaze Infant School	Local Governing Board	In Person at the School
Mon 16 Mar 2026	18:00	20:00	Henleaze Infant School	Local Governing Board	In Person at the School
Wed 20 May 2026	09:00	13:30	Henleaze Infant School	Governor Day	In Person at the School
Wed 20 May 2026	13:30	15:30	Henleaze Infant School	Local Governing Board	In Person at the School
Wed 15 Jul 2026	18:15	20:15	Henleaze Infant School	Local Governing Board	In Person at the School